Number of injunctions

%

Amount
(in euro)

%

IVASS@

ISTITUTO PER LA VIGILANZA
SULLE ASSICURAZIONI

SANCTIONS - PECUNIARY ADMINISTRATIVE SANCTIONS
Year 2016

Injunctions - Detailed by type

VIOLATIONS IN MOTOR LIABILITY

. Certificates of Other motor OTHER BREACHES
Claims . e
claims Data Bank liability TOTAL
settlement . . i
experience violations

1.263 112 67 238 1.680 446

59,4% 5,3% 3,1% 11,2% 79,0% 21,0%
6.035.085 410.950 456.424 1.046.000 7.948.459 6.652.476

41,3% 2,8% 3,1% 7,2% 54,4% 45,6%

TAB. N. 2

TOTAL

2.126

100,0%

14.600.935

100,0%

Source: IVASS
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